SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 149W
Lumens 20718
Efficacy (Lm/W) 139
Color Temp 4000K, 5000K*
Beam Angle 100X100°
Voltage 120-277V
CRI >70

3RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
GCL-LED150   |   CANOPY LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
B - 120-277V 4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K*
*Standard Configuration
GCL LED150
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE
(V)
WATTAGE
(W)
LIGHT OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W) THD (%) PF CCT (K) CRI
GCL-LED150-B-4K-XXX-DIM 120-277 148.59 22110 148.8 7.44 0.994 3928 71.41
GCL-LED150-B-5K-XXX-DIM 120-277 148.61 20718 139.4 7.5 0.994 5058 76.51
PGCL-LED150-B-5K-DIM
MOUNTED AT 18 FEET
0’ 18’18’ 36’36’54’ 54’
0’
18’
36’
54’
18’
36’
54’
20
10
5
2
1
.5.2
.1
GCL-LED150-B-5K-DIM
MOUNTED AT 18 FEET
PHOTOMETRICS
WHT - White
CC - Custom Colours
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
DIMMING
DMS - Dimming PIR
Motion Sensor
OPTIONS